3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
1Ej1fi7hfS5s1SWNdYpd6FnGXyXAnBfcU4S

0.09500281 BTC &
5,971.48 USD

0.09472798 BTC &

5,954.21 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00027483 BTC &
17.27 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2023-01-06 864f96a8c7e3balac?22adf - 0.00091275 BTC& v

05:29:55 6fh920d4710a2bb6bb6d18ca 15.34 USD
db7d059a588d8fdb6b6e7e
2 2023-01-06 a87fb0126b4Tt51445482a4 - 0.00091610 BTC& v
04:56:19 4dc7d0a9b73eb452¢c91642 15.39 USD
bee93ea3e7bc2d57022f

3 2023-01-06 76e4h98217983d4433669cC - 0.00096618 BTC & v
04:12:23 8f35ad4cebecellcBef3540 16.25 USD
872e48364bd51cc297eb
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ej1fi7hf5s15WNdYpd6FnGXyXAnBfcU4S
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/864f96a8c7e36a1ac22adf6fb920d4710a2b6b6d18cadb7d059a588d8fd66e7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/864f96a8c7e36a1ac22adf6fb920d4710a2b6b6d18cadb7d059a588d8fd66e7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/864f96a8c7e36a1ac22adf6fb920d4710a2b6b6d18cadb7d059a588d8fd66e7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a87fb0126b4f51445482a44dc7d0a9b73eb452c91642bee93ea3e7bc2d57022f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a87fb0126b4f51445482a44dc7d0a9b73eb452c91642bee93ea3e7bc2d57022f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a87fb0126b4f51445482a44dc7d0a9b73eb452c91642bee93ea3e7bc2d57022f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76e4b98217983d4433669c8f35ad4ce6ce11c0ef3540872e48364bd51cc297e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76e4b98217983d4433669c8f35ad4ce6ce11c0ef3540872e48364bd51cc297e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76e4b98217983d4433669c8f35ad4ce6ce11c0ef3540872e48364bd51cc297e6
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Date & time

2023-01-06
03:40:12

2020-05-05
23:55:18

2020-05-05
07:03:12

2020-05-03
21:05:34

2020-05-03
08:20:11

2020-05-02
20:26:44

2019-11-22
12:48:01

2019-11-22
03:20:44

2019-11-21
12:23:24

Transaction Id

a7d83fee25947c1d290ae9

4e1dd16b245142beS5d5d67

ba%9420ch13cf1abh82603

074bf7cc6521779ccdedO8

aad88fd8895a6393666430

827a9dedd4afBa4dS0f4

475fe46294270967866b67

354b914f7709d97bf5c7cc

81402fh68d2468031908

69d29ecB0b095d781fc32e

7b3965b991d15bb34b8d1a

b7f4c3blcaded89cdb3b

4873b6c84d4af1231472da

a6ebh170e802561a5270Fb7

c9e1260e8bad8209651c

0d22916222e1d9dbab3691

f02284404e03d4a28b997f

£52fe9258e2f7d7380eb

1d41ddf69e3478f34057eb

648badbdfe2ab61abb686f

186b36F95beBbasc4f09

bfdlch5e261c94cl164199f

b30becBabc7261355eb695

ad1984adbc796d4440b4

£198fc%aed79dcd3bf8cS0

Ofbbac2claa80032eabala

e762ace5d%4abalbeb4d

Amount

0.00091275
15.35 USD

0.00741805
67.82 USD

0.00111121
10.02 USD

0.00525318
46.60 USD

0.00432727
38.48 USD

0.00502211

44.66 USD

0.00091610

0.00027483

0.00091275

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7d83fee25947c1d290ae94e1dd16b245142be5d5d67ba9420cb13cf1ab82603
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7d83fee25947c1d290ae94e1dd16b245142be5d5d67ba9420cb13cf1ab82603
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7d83fee25947c1d290ae94e1dd16b245142be5d5d67ba9420cb13cf1ab82603
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/074bf7cc6521779ccded08aad88fd8895a6393666430827a9dedd4af0a4d50f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/074bf7cc6521779ccded08aad88fd8895a6393666430827a9dedd4af0a4d50f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/074bf7cc6521779ccded08aad88fd8895a6393666430827a9dedd4af0a4d50f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/475fe46294270967866b67354b914f7709d97bf5c7cc81402fb68d2468031908
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/475fe46294270967866b67354b914f7709d97bf5c7cc81402fb68d2468031908
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/475fe46294270967866b67354b914f7709d97bf5c7cc81402fb68d2468031908
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69d29ec00b095d781fc32e7b3965b991d15bb34b8d1ab7f4c3b1caded89cd63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69d29ec00b095d781fc32e7b3965b991d15bb34b8d1ab7f4c3b1caded89cd63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69d29ec00b095d781fc32e7b3965b991d15bb34b8d1ab7f4c3b1caded89cd63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4873b6c84d4af1231472daa6eb170e802561a5270fb7c9e1260e8bad8209651c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4873b6c84d4af1231472daa6eb170e802561a5270fb7c9e1260e8bad8209651c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4873b6c84d4af1231472daa6eb170e802561a5270fb7c9e1260e8bad8209651c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d22916222e1d9dbab3691f02284404e03d4a28b997ff52fe9258e2f7d7380eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d22916222e1d9dbab3691f02284404e03d4a28b997ff52fe9258e2f7d7380eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d22916222e1d9dbab3691f02284404e03d4a28b997ff52fe9258e2f7d7380eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d41ddf69e3478f34057eb648badbdfe2a661a6b686f186b36f95be0ba4c4f09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d41ddf69e3478f34057eb648badbdfe2a661a6b686f186b36f95be0ba4c4f09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d41ddf69e3478f34057eb648badbdfe2a661a6b686f186b36f95be0ba4c4f09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfd1cb5e261c94c164199fb30bec0a6c7261355eb695ad1984adbc796d4440b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfd1cb5e261c94c164199fb30bec0a6c7261355eb695ad1984adbc796d4440b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfd1cb5e261c94c164199fb30bec0a6c7261355eb695ad1984adbc796d4440b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f198fc9aed79dcd3bf8c500fb6ac2c1aa80032ea6a3ae762ace5d94aba1be64d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f198fc9aed79dcd3bf8c500fb6ac2c1aa80032ea6a3ae762ace5d94aba1be64d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f198fc9aed79dcd3bf8c500fb6ac2c1aa80032ea6a3ae762ace5d94aba1be64d
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Date & time

2019-11-21
12:23:24

2019-11-15
21:14:54

2019-11-12
05:04:14

2019-08-22
01:38:48

2019-08-21
17:05:02

2019-08-20
21:24:25

2019-08-20
16:58:54

2019-07-18
02:36:37

2019-07-12
03:34:52

Transaction Id

dc06693a54436c440ef993

1ba83ebald3eh520680e33

949a53a3049547e68175

7539f47364aadabeld7d65

dc84d846f6ch379fa76das

9399d2bd307640847212

671b73cc3699ch22821faa

9f1178355133530875267b

0edb9c54832610a4613b

79440474fa4fb4631c5772

069e08f321a917bda76al9

d51bb3c9121a2alf%aas

7ad5a82491001f89774833

fb1472d4edf88addc81fd0O

ce4d713bf2d4e51b2817

€2959cafd266c5h34b686b

bfcff7a49cada4s84880074

00075742cac292a03c18

556c8f34271401217af5%4

3a6910d8743d5cas51eBb99

leeel3h398a04efl1f45a

d73e7521df55a9b2437da7

8368793eb6ah4f9b15da771

e225ff5160706c840386

9d3c6c5h27d69399f0Fb35

3d05c3385d1f4176eb3c8e

802f454ec7403t4d6e29

Amount

+ 0.00091275

- 0.01250000

- 0.01752775

+ 0.01250000

+ 0.00741805

+ 0.00111121

+ 0.00096618

+ 0.00525318

+ 0.00432727

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc06693a54436c440ef9931ba83eba0d3eb520680e33949a53a3049547e68f75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc06693a54436c440ef9931ba83eba0d3eb520680e33949a53a3049547e68f75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc06693a54436c440ef9931ba83eba0d3eb520680e33949a53a3049547e68f75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7539f47364aada6e1d7d65dc84d846f6cb379fa76da49399d2bd307640847212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7539f47364aada6e1d7d65dc84d846f6cb379fa76da49399d2bd307640847212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7539f47364aada6e1d7d65dc84d846f6cb379fa76da49399d2bd307640847212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/671b73cc3699cb22821faa9f1178355133530875267b0edb9c54832610a4613b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/671b73cc3699cb22821faa9f1178355133530875267b0edb9c54832610a4613b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/671b73cc3699cb22821faa9f1178355133530875267b0edb9c54832610a4613b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79440474fa4fb4631c5772069e08f321a917bda76a19d51bb3c9121a2a1f9aa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79440474fa4fb4631c5772069e08f321a917bda76a19d51bb3c9121a2a1f9aa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79440474fa4fb4631c5772069e08f321a917bda76a19d51bb3c9121a2a1f9aa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ad5a82491001f89774833fb1472d4edf88addc81fd0ce4d713bf2d4e51b2817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ad5a82491001f89774833fb1472d4edf88addc81fd0ce4d713bf2d4e51b2817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ad5a82491001f89774833fb1472d4edf88addc81fd0ce4d713bf2d4e51b2817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2959cafd266c5b34b686bbfcff7a49cada48488007450075742cac292a03c18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2959cafd266c5b34b686bbfcff7a49cada48488007450075742cac292a03c18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2959cafd266c5b34b686bbfcff7a49cada48488007450075742cac292a03c18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/556c8f34271401217af5943a6910d8743d5ca51e0b991eee13b398a04ef1f45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/556c8f34271401217af5943a6910d8743d5ca51e0b991eee13b398a04ef1f45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/556c8f34271401217af5943a6910d8743d5ca51e0b991eee13b398a04ef1f45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d73e7521df55a9b2437da78368793e6ab4f9b15da771e225ff5160706c840386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d73e7521df55a9b2437da78368793e6ab4f9b15da771e225ff5160706c840386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d73e7521df55a9b2437da78368793e6ab4f9b15da771e225ff5160706c840386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d3c6c5b27d69399f0fb353d05c3385d1f4176eb3c8e802f454ec7403f4d6e29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d3c6c5b27d69399f0fb353d05c3385d1f4176eb3c8e802f454ec7403f4d6e29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d3c6c5b27d69399f0fb353d05c3385d1f4176eb3c8e802f454ec7403f4d6e29
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23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2019-07-11
08:29:00

2019-06-24
03:39:12

2019-06-17
05:55:40

2019-06-17
04:01:43

2019-06-05
04:04:33

2019-06-05
03:43:16

Transaction Id

2fe0f4a231c355e423daab

dde0685e770b51597cch4f

d6f2ebad534313b330e%a

2e86h83865eef77daeldda

b83acd43e3987e3b6721d9

9c91698e4e0d80c5e8fd

65d251ab7fccebded9b476

£233e24e7c645d526293eb

0677c7fbcéfeb02efdof

e7886bd5f932e653ad48aa

755aef619682596ad285f7

981fade40d4527b5ab70

fc500d948e247e93241ccsS

e7f671257f0abd9f18fcbf

ed2ad454e16056et79b4

26714ded802dabh89bl4df

51086aa8b73a7056ca2755

€483d6c631278f86blbe

Amount

+ 0.01752775

0.00502211

+

0.02665516

0.02665516

+

0.01120547

+

0.01120547

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fe0f4a231c355e423daabdde0685e770b51597ccb4fd6f2eba534313b330e9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fe0f4a231c355e423daabdde0685e770b51597ccb4fd6f2eba534313b330e9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fe0f4a231c355e423daabdde0685e770b51597ccb4fd6f2eba534313b330e9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e86b83865eef77dae0ddab83acd43e3987e3b6721d99c91698e4e0d80c5e8fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e86b83865eef77dae0ddab83acd43e3987e3b6721d99c91698e4e0d80c5e8fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e86b83865eef77dae0ddab83acd43e3987e3b6721d99c91698e4e0d80c5e8fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d251ab7fccebded9b476f233e24e7c645d526293eb0677c7fbc6feb02efd0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d251ab7fccebded9b476f233e24e7c645d526293eb0677c7fbc6feb02efd0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d251ab7fccebded9b476f233e24e7c645d526293eb0677c7fbc6feb02efd0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7886bd5f932e653ad48aa755aef619682596ad285f7981fade40d4527b5ab70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7886bd5f932e653ad48aa755aef619682596ad285f7981fade40d4527b5ab70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7886bd5f932e653ad48aa755aef619682596ad285f7981fade40d4527b5ab70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc500d948e247e93241cc5e7f671257f0abd9f18fcbfed2ad454e16056ef79b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc500d948e247e93241cc5e7f671257f0abd9f18fcbfed2ad454e16056ef79b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc500d948e247e93241cc5e7f671257f0abd9f18fcbfed2ad454e16056ef79b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26714ded802da6b89b14df51086aa8b73a7056ca2755e483d6c631278f86b1be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26714ded802da6b89b14df51086aa8b73a7056ca2755e483d6c631278f86b1be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26714ded802da6b89b14df51086aa8b73a7056ca2755e483d6c631278f86b1be

